KIT: 120cm 4ft 18W T8 G13 Nano PC LED Tubes 130lm/W and

oe Ledia. i e

Ref: 5801

Models

« LED Starter Colour Temperature
(O No Flicker Warm White 2800K - 3200K

(J No Flicker Daylight 3800K - 4200K

(O No Flicker Cool White 6000K - 6500K

Do you want to know more about this product? Call us and ask about the reference Page 1

Ref:
5801-
179255
5801-
179260
5801-
179261



oe Led«ia.

KIT: 120cm 4ft 18W T8 G13 Nano PC LED Tubes 130lm/W and

Lamp Holder

Technical Details

Power
Tension
Rated Voltage
Frequency
Casquillo

Color Rendering
Index (CRI)

Brightness

Luminous

Efficiency

Use

18 W
220-240V AC
85-265V AC
50-60 Hz

T8

80

2340 lm

130 lm/W

Indoor

IP Protection

Material

Lenght

Selectable Opening Angle
Tube Length

Light color

Color Temperature

Energy Efficiency 2023 (EU-2019/2015)
Flicker

Ref: 5801

IP20

Pc

1200 mm

300

120cm

Cool White, Daylight, Warm White

6000K - 6500K, 3800K - 4200K, 2800K -
3200K

F
No Flicker
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KIT: 120cm 4ft 18W T8 G13 Nano PC LED Tubes 130lm/W and

O . Led(ia Lamp Holder

Ref: 5801

Description

This Kit includes a lamp holder and a 120cm 18W T8 G13 Nano PC LED Tubes 130lm/W. To feed the tube, we'll have to keep in
mind the icon that the tube has at one end. This will tell us at which end we'll have to feed the tube. We'll need to place the end of the
tube with the icon into the lamp holder, which has the red and brown cables. Next, we'll feed the lamp holder using the red and

brown cables (consult diagram).

*The size of the lamp holder is 1200x33x14 mm.
*The size of the tube is @28x1200 mm.

*Led Starter not included.

*T8 LED Tube Installation Guide
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KIT: 120cm 4ft 18W T8 G13 Nano PC LED Tubes 130lm/W and

O . Led(ia Lamp Holder

Ref: 5801
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Additional photographs
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