



b



Models

LED Starter	LED Starter Colour Temperature		
	No Flicker Warm White 2800K - 3200K	5801- 179255	
	No Flicker Daylight 3800K - 4200K	5801- 179260	
	No Flicker Cool White 6000K - 6500K	5801- 179261	



Ref: 5801

Technical Details

Power	18 W	IP Protection	IP20
Tension	220-240V AC	Material	Pc
Rated Voltage	85-265V AC	Lenght	1200 mm
Frequency	50-60 Hz	Selectable Opening Angle	300
Casquillo	Т8	Tube Length	120 cm
Color Rendering	80	Light color	Cool White, Daylight, Warm White
Index (CRI)	80		6000K - 6500K, 3800K - 4200K, 2800K -
Brightness	2340 lm	Color Temperature	3200K
Luminous	130 lm/W	Energy Efficiency 2023 (EU-2019/2015)	F
Efficiency		Flicker	No Flicker
Use	Indoor		





Ref: 5801

Description

This Kit includes a lamp holder and a 120cm 18W T8 G13 Nano PC LED Tubes 130lm/W. To feed the tube, we'll have to keep in mind the icon that the tube has at one end. This will tell us at which end we'll have to feed the tube. We'll need to place the end of the tube with the icon into the lamp holder, which has the red and brown cables. Next, we'll feed the lamp holder using the red and brown cables (consult diagram).

*The size of the lamp holder is 1200x33x14 mm. *The size of the tube is Ø28x1200 mm.

*Led Starter not included.

*T8 LED Tube Installation Guide





Ref: 5801

Additional photographs

